
N.J.S.H. ROUTE 130

N
IM

IT
Z

 P
L

A
C

E

McKINLEY AVENUE

ZONE R2

ZONE C1

10 11 12

13

14

9

24

23

22

21

20

1617
1819

15

1

13

12

11
10

52

SITE

1

AERIAL
EXHIBIT

K.B. CAHILL

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

NEW JERSEY LICENSE No. 42004

35 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE

WARREN, NJ 07059

Phone: (908) 668-8300

Fax: (908) 754-4401

www.BohlerEngineering.com

NJ CERT. OF AUTHORIZATION NO. 24GA28161700

REVISION 0 -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

##########

PROTECT YOURSELF
A PHONE CALL CAN BE YOUR INSURANCE POLICY
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WHAT YOU DON'T KNOW CAN HURT YOU.

THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY REQUIRES NOTIFICATION OF

EXCAVATORS, DESIGNERS, OR ANY PERSON PREPARING TO

DISTURB THE EARTH'S SURFACE ANYWHERE IN THE STATE.
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REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A
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